lula
LULA LUMINAIRE LLC
2361-B S. Robertson Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA. 90032
424.333.0054
Fixture Type
Materials
Finish
Lamp Type
Lamp Quantity
Lamp Included
Wattage
Input Voltage
Delivered Lumens
Kelvin Temperature
CRI
Power S Type
Power S Quantity
Power S Location
Dimming Type
Designer:
Listings
Garden Fixture
Brass
Matte Bronze
LED
1
Yes
1.5 W
8-15 V
125 lm
3000 K
90
Driver
1
Remote
N/A
SPJ
UL
ARCHITECTURAL LANDSCAPE & OUTDOOR L IGHTING SPEC IF ICAT ION SHEET
USA-C.COM • CA0A
A.
01
53* Of Domestic & Foreign
Components
Wet Listed
Ordering Example Customer Approval Date
FINISHES
o Matte Bronze (MBR)
o Verde (V)
o Moss (M)
o Black (B)
o Rusty (R)
o Satin Brass (SB)
o Aged Brass (AG)
o Raw Copper (RC)
o Natural Copper (NC)
Custom lumen packages are available
upon request
Custom options are available
ELECTRICAL
o 8-15V o 120V
WATTAGE LUMENS
o 1.5W 125
COLOR TEMPERATURE
o 2200K o 5000K
o 2700K o 6500K
o 3000K o Amber (TF)
o 4000K o RGBW
1 3/8”
SPJ-TW1-15-PVDS-1.5W-8-15V
MODEL: SPJ-TW1-15
MATERIAL: Solid Brass
FINISH SHOWN: PVD Satin
ELECTRICAL: 8-15V
WATTAGE: 1.5W
ENGINE: SPJ-BB03CH
LUMENS: 125
MOUNTING: 1/2” NPT. Dual Fin
Spike Included
Contemporary Mini Bollard
SPJ-TW1-15
1/2” NPT.
1” OD.
180º Distribution
15”
TW1
ITEM # LLSPJ-TW1-AG-1.5W-3000K-8-15V
LULA LUMINAIRE LLC
2361-B S. Robertson Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA. 90032
424.333.0054
lulaARCHITECTURAL LANDSCAPE & OUTDOOR L IGHTING SPEC IF ICAT ION SHEET
USA-C.COM • CA0A
A.
01
53* Of Domestic & Foreign
Components
Wet Listed
Ordering Example Customer Approval Date
FINISHES
o Matte Bronze (MBR)
o Verde (V)
o Moss (M)
o Black (B)
o Rusty (R)
o Satin Brass (SB)
o Aged Brass (AG)
o Raw Copper (RC)
o Natural Copper (NC)
Custom lumen packages are available
upon request
Custom options are available
ELECTRICAL
o 8-15V o 120V
WATTAGE LUMENS
o 1.5W 125
COLOR TEMPERATURE
o 2200K o 5000K
o 2700K o 6500K
o 3000K o Amber (TF)
o 4000K o RGBW
1 3/8”
SPJ-TW1-15-PVDS-1.5W-8-15V
MODEL: SPJ-TW1-15
MATERIAL: Solid Brass
FINISH SHOWN: PVD Satin
ELECTRICAL: 8-15V
WATTAGE: 1.5W
ENGINE: SPJ-BB03CH
LUMENS: 125
MOUNTING: 1/2” NPT. Dual Fin
Spike Included
Contemporary Mini Bollard
SPJ-TW1-15
1/2” NPT.
1” OD.
180º Distribution
15”
ARCHITECTURAL LANDSCAPE & OUTDOOR L IGHTING SPEC IF ICAT ION SHEET
USA-C.COM • CA0A
A.
01
53* Of Domestic & Foreign
Components
Wet Listed
Ordering Example Customer Approval Date
WATTAGE LUMENS
o 2W 150
o 3W 350
ELECTRICAL
o 12V o 120V
Custom lumen packages are available
upon request
Custom options are available
FINISHES
o Matte Bronze (MBR)
o Verde (V)
o Moss (M)
o Black (B)
o Rusty (R)
o Satin Brass (SB)
o Aged Brass (AG)
o Raw Copper (RC)
o Natural Copper (NC)
PVD PREMIUM
o PVD Polished (PVDP)
o PVD Satin (PVDS)
o PVD Graphite (PVDG)
o PVD Bronze (PVDBZ)
o PVD Black (PVDBL))
COLOR TEMPERATURE
o 2200K o 5000K
o 2700K o 6500K
o 3000K o Amber (TF)
o 4000K o RGBW
Contemporary Path Lights
SPJ-MRPL-B-2W-27K-12V
SPJ-MRPL
MODEL: SPJ-MRPL
MATERIAL: Solid Brass
FINISH SHOWN: Black
ELECTRICAL: 12V or 120V
WATTAGE: 2W
ENGINE: FB-LS2
LUMENS: 150
MOUNTING: 1/2” NPT. Dual Fin
Spike Included
1/2” NPT.
15
3 1/2”
TW1
ITEM # LLSPJ-TW1-AG-1.5W-3000K-8-15V